
Reusable & Filters Product List 

Venus V-7500 K1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-500 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 150 gms 

Colour       : Green 
Item Code : 17022 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Colour       : Multicolour  
Item Code : 17027 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Colour       : Brown 
Item Code : 17024 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7500 ABEK1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-500 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 150 gms 

Venus V-7800 A1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 100 gms 

Colour       : Grey 
Item Code : 17031 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7800 B1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 100 gms 

Colour       : Brown 
Item Code : 17021 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7500 A1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-500 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 150 gms 

Colour       : Grey 
Item Code : 17028 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7500 B1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-500 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 150 gms 

Colour       : Yellow 
Item Code : 17020 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7500 E1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-500 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 150 gms 
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Colour       : Yellow 
Item Code : 17023 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7800 E1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 100 gms 

Colour       : Green 
Item Code : 17025 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7800 K1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 100 gms 

Colour       : Multicolour 
Item Code : 17030 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7800 ABEK1 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 1000 pm or 10 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 100 gms 
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Venus V-7800 P1 SL Prefilter 
Suitable for use with V-7800 filter 
Protection factor : 4 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 2.5 gms 

Colour       : Yellow 
Item Code : 13081 
Packaging : 10 pairs / pack 

Colour       : Light Blue  
Item Code : 17065 
Packaging : 10 pairs / pack 

Colour       : Pink 
Item Code : 17064 
Packaging : 1 pair / pack 

Venus V-7800 P2 SL Prefilter 
Suitable for use with V-7800 filter 
Protection factor : 12 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 2.5 gms 

Venus V-7800 Threaded Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 12 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 8 gms 

Colour       : White 
Item Code : 17026 
Packaging : 2 pairs / pack 

Venus V-7800 P3 SL Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 50 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 55 gms 
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Venus V-776 A2 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-666 mask 
Protection factor : 5000 pm or 50 X O.E.L 
Weight : Approx. 260 gms 

Colour       : Brown 
Item Code : 17014 
Packaging : 1 per pack 

Colour       : Grey  
Item Code : 17013 
Packaging : 1 per pack 

Colour       : Yellow 
Item Code : 17011 
Packaging : 1 per pack 

Venus V-776 B2 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-666 mask 
Protection factor : 5000 pm or 50 X O.E.L 
Weight : Approx. 260 gms 

Venus V-776 E2 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-666 mask 
Protection factor : 5000 pm or 50 X O.E.L 
Weight : Approx. 260 gms 

Colour       : Green 
Item Code : 17012 
Packaging : 1 per pack 

Venus V-776 K2 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-666 mask 
Protection factor : 5000 pm or 50 X O.E.L 
Weight : Approx. 260 gms 

Colour       : Multicolour 
Item Code : 17037 
Packaging : 1 per pack 

Venus V-776 ABEK2 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-666 mask 
Protection factor : 5000 pm or 50 X O.E.L 
Weight : Approx. 260 gms 

Colour       : Multi colour 
Item Code : 17059 
Packaging : 1 pair / pack 

Venus V-7800 ABEK P3 Filter 
Suitable for use with V-800 mask 
Protection factor : 50 X O.E.L. 
Weight : Approx. 136 gms 
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